BC846b–1/5
1
3
2
Dual General Purpose Transistors
NPN Duals
    These transistors are designed for general purpose amplifier
applications. They are housed in the SOT–363/SC–88 which is

Junction and Storage Temperature T J , T stg –55 to +150 °C
1. FR–5 = 1.0 x 0.75 x 0.062 in.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
BC846BDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC847BDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC847CDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC848BDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC848CDW1T1 SOT–363 3000 Units/Reel
BC846BDW1T1
BC847BDW1T1
BC847CDW1T1
BC848BDW1T1